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Event 44: Australia Junior 17 Team Pursuit Qualifying
12 Laps 3000m 1st & 2nd  to Gold Final              3rd & 4th to Bronze Final - Result

1. Queensland 3:45.738
56j Georgia WILSON (QLD)
54j Amelie SANDERS (QLD)
51j Eliza CARNES (QLD)
52j Alexandra LARSSON (QLD)

Lap 1 22.839 22.839 (2)
Lap 2 18.258 41.097 (1)
Lap 3 18.559 59.657 (1)
Lap 4 17.500 1:17.157 (1)
Lap 5 17.675 1:34.832 (1)
Lap 6 18.357 1:53.189 (1)
Lap 7 19.070 2:12.260 (1)
Lap 8 18.996 2:31.256 (1)
Lap 9 18.016 2:49.272 (1)

Lap 10 18.197 3:07.469 (1)
Lap 11 18.549 3:26.019 (1)
Lap 12 19.719 3:45.738 (1)

2. New South Wales 3:50.019 +4.281
25j Anna DUBIER (NSW)
26j Nicole DUNCAN (NSW)
27j Georgia GARDINER (NSW)
29j Isabelle RUSSELL (NSW)

Lap 1 22.790 22.790 (1)
Lap 2 18.493 41.284 (2)
Lap 3 18.489 59.774 (2)
Lap 4 19.218 1:18.992 (2)
Lap 5 19.768 1:38.761 (3)
Lap 6 19.619 1:58.380 (3)
Lap 7 18.185 2:16.565 (2)
Lap 8 18.159 2:34.725 (2)
Lap 9 18.920 2:53.645 (2)

Lap 10 19.225 3:12.871 (2)
Lap 11 18.923 3:31.795 (2)
Lap 12 18.224 3:50.019 (2)

3. South Australia 3:57.208 +11.470
70j Ava SCHMIDTKE (SA)
71j Riegan STANTON (SA)
72j Leani VAN DER BERG (SA)
73j Ava WILSON (SA)

Lap 1 23.317 23.317 (3)
Lap 2 18.050 41.368 (3)
Lap 3 18.811 1:00.180 (3)
Lap 4 19.176 1:19.356 (3)
Lap 5 19.335 1:38.692 (2)
Lap 6 19.388 1:58.080 (2)
Lap 7 19.320 2:17.400 (3)
Lap 8 19.843 2:37.243 (3)
Lap 9 19.810 2:57.054 (3)

Lap 10 20.001 3:17.055 (3)
Lap 11 20.197 3:37.252 (3)
Lap 12 19.955 3:57.208 (3)


